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The Menu of Cypress Pizzeria Italian from Brooklyn includes about 117 different dishes and drinks. On average,

you pay for a dish / drink about $9.9. In Cypress Pizzeria Italian, a restaurant with Italian menus from Brooklyn,

original Italian cuisine, with main courses such as pizza and pasta, is available to you, Don't miss the chance
to eat the crispy and crunchy pizza, prepared fresh in an original way.
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Cypress Pizzeria Talian Menu

Non alcoholic drinks

SNAPPLE $2.5
10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA $14.5
Burgers

BACON CHEESEBURGER $8.0
Snacks

BRUSCHETTA $5.5
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.0
Dessert

MINI PIE $3.0
Al Forno*

LASAGNA $11.0
Pies

CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI PIZZA $12.5

Calzone

CALZONE $7.0
Chicken Wings

PIECES BBQ WINGS $7.5
Pasta della Casa

SPAGHETTI WITH MUSSELS AND

CLAMS $24.5

Hot Pies

SAUSAGE ROLL

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

[ ] oNe (]
Sicilian Pizza
SICILIAN SLICE PIZZA

from the grill

PIECES BUFFALO WINGS

Shrimp

SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

Seqfood Enlrees

SHRIMP OREGANATA
4 )

Tucky's Classics

STUFFED SHELL

Pesce (Seafood)

LINGUINI WITH CLAMS

fippetizer Platiers

GRILLED VEGETABLE SALAD

Foot Tong Hot Hero

CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA
HOT HERO

$7.0

$5.5

$10.0

$3.5

$7.5

$16.5

$16.5

$10.0

$16.5

$7.0

$8.0



Cypress Pizzeria Talian Menu

Hand Made Rolls

FRANKFUTERS ROLL $3.5
Deli Pizza

PIZZA PRIMAVAERA $12.5
Family Style Pastas

MUSSEL MARINARA $9.0
In Hand & Fork

CHEESE TORTELLINI $10.0
Burgers or Start With

BEEF PATTIE $3.0
little Ttaly Gourmet Pizza
LASAGNA PIZZA $12.5
Bkilyn Herbivores

BAGEL PIZZA $1.5
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESEBURGER $7.5
HAMBURGER $7.0
Spaghetti

SPAGHETTI CALAMARI $16.5
SPAGHETTI PUTANESCA $13.5
Chickien dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $13.5
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLLI $14.5

Penne

PENNE VODKA $10.0
PENNE PRIMAVERA $10.5
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $12.5
BAKED ZITI $10.0

(] [ ]

Whole Pizza Pies

BAKED ZITI PIZZA $12.5
SAUSAGE PIZZA $12.5

Dishes are prepared with

FRIED ZUCCHINI $8.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI $16.5
Uncategorized

PASTA WITH GARLIC AND OIL $9.0
BAKED ZITI WITH MEATBALLS $13.5
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $16.5
SHRIMP FRA DIAVLO SHRIMP $16.5
SHRIMP FRANCESE $16.5
Side dishes

ONION RINGS $5.5
o &P
%

i PASTA WITH MARINARA
SAUCE

PIECES SAUSAGE $5.5

Popular Ttems

PLAIN SLICE PIZZA $3.0

""; $9.0
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PIECES CHICKEN FINGERS $7.0
PIECES ZEPPOLES $3.5
Hot Heros

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA HOT $8.0
HERO '

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA HOT HERO  $10.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA HOT

HERO $8.5
SPINACH ROLL $7.0
EGGPLANT ROLL $7.0
PEPPERONI ROLL $4.5
CAESAR SALAD $7.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $7.0
HOUSE SALAD $7.0
CHEF'S SALAD $8.5
[ ]
Side Orders
PIECES MOZZARELLA STICKS $7.5
PEPPERONI CHEESE ROLL $4.0
PIECES CINNAMON STICKS $1.5
PIECES COOKIES $1.5
Starters
FETTUCCINE WITH GRILL
CHICKEN $14.5
BAKED ZITI WITH SPINACH AND $16.5
CHICKEN '
PENNE VODKA WITH GRILL $13.5

CHICKEN

PENNE PRIMAVERA WITH SHRIMP $16.5

Beverages

LITER SODA $3.5
HOME-MADE JUICE $2.5
CAN SODA $1.5
OZ. CAN SODA $2.5
Chicken

CHICKEN ROLL $7.0
CHICKEN PICCATA $14.5
CHICKEN VESSUO $16.5
CHICKEN FRANCESE $14.5
CHICKEN ROLLATINI $15.5
Hot Heroes

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS ONIONS
HOT HERO

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK HOT HERO $8.5

$8.0

GYROS HOT HERO $8.0
CHICKEN MARSALA HERO $10.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE HERO $10.0
GRILL CHICKEN HERO $9.0
fippetizers

PIECES GARLIC KNOTS $3.5
GARLIC BREAD $4.5
PIECES BAKED CLAMS $10.0
OREGANATA

PIECES SPINACH WITH GRILLED $10.0
SHRIMP

EGGPLANT ROLLOOTINI $5.5
PIECES FRIED SHRIMP $10.0

EMPANADAS $2.5
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CHEESE PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA
SCILIAN PIZZA
MARGARITA PIZZA

CHICKEN PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
WHITE PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA
MEATBALL PIZZA
BACON PIZZA
SEAFOOD PIZZA

Pasta

%m STROMBOLI
-

¥4 BAKED ZITI WITH
SAUSAGE

BAKED ZITI WITH
MEAT SAUCE

PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE

FETTUCCINE WITH SHRIMP
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
PENNE VODKA WITH SHRIMP

PENNE PRIMAVERA WITH
CHICKEN

SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE

$24.5
$11.0
$18.0
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$16.5

$7.0

$14.0

$14.0

$10.0
$19.0
$13.5
$11.0
$11.0
$16.5

$14.0

$10.0

PENNE WITH BROCCOLI

$10.0
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Cypress Pizzeria Halian

3326 Fulton St, Brooklyn, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00 -22:30
Tuesday 11:00 -22:30
Wednesday 11:00 -22:30
Thursday 11:00 -22:30
Friday 11:00 -23:30
Saturday 11:00 -23:30
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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