



https://menulist.menu 3326 Fulton St, Brooklyn, United States (+1)7182777741







<u>The Menu</u> of Cypress Pizzeria Italian from Brooklyn includes about <u>117</u> different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.9. In Cypress Pizzeria Italian, a restaurant with Italian menus from Brooklyn, **original Italian cuisine**, with main courses such as <u>pizza</u> and pasta, is available to you, Don't miss the chance to eat the crispy and crunchy <u>pizza</u>, prepared fresh in an original way.



Non alcoholic drinks		Hot Pies	
SNAPPLE	\$2.5	SAUSAGE ROLL	\$7.0
10 most popular		O-11-7-1-1-	
10 most popular		Pasta Zutaten	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$14.5	MEATBALLS	\$5.5
Burgers		Seafood Dishes	
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$10.0
Snacks		Sicilian Pizza	
BRUSCHETTA	\$5.5	SICILIAN SLICE PIZZA	\$3.5
Starters & Salads		From the grill	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0	PIECES BUFFALO WINGS	\$7.5
Dessert		Shrimp	
MINI PIE	\$3.0	SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$16.5
Al Forno*		Seafood Entrees	
LASAGNA	\$11.0	SHRIMP OREGANATA	\$16.5
Pies		Lucky's Classics	
CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI PIZZA	\$12.5	STUFFED SHELL	\$10.0
Calzone		Pesce (Seafood)	
CALZONE	\$7.0	LINGUINI WITH CLAMS	\$16.5
Chicken Wings		Appetizer Platters	
PIECES BBQ WINGS	\$7.5	GRILLED VEGETABLE SALAD	\$7.0
Pasta della Casa		Foot Long Hot Hero	
SPAGHETTI WITH MUSSELS AND	\$24.5	CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$8.0

**HOT HERO** 

**CLAMS** 



\$3.0

<b>Hand Made Rolls</b>		Penne		
FRANKFUTERS ROLL	\$3.5	PENNE VODKA	\$10.0	
0.11.01		PENNE PRIMAVERA	\$10.5	
Deli Pizza			• -	
PIZZA PRIMAVAERA	\$12.5	Pasta al Forno   Baked Pasta		
		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$12.5	
Family Style Pastas		BAKED ZITI	\$10.0	
MUSSEL MARINARA	\$9.0			
4- 41 1 C <b>(</b> 1-		Whole Pizza Pies		
In Hand & Fork		BAKED ZITI PIZZA		
CHEESE TORTELLINI	\$10.0	SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$12.5	
Burgers or Start With		Dishes are prepared with	t	
BEEF PATTIE	\$3.0	FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$8.0	
		SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$16.5	
Little Italy Gourmet Piz	za			
LASAGNA PIZZA	\$12.5	Uncategorized		
		PASTA WITH GARLIC AND OIL	\$9.0	
Bklyn Herbivores		BAKED ZITI WITH MEATBALLS	\$13.5	
BAGEL PIZZA	\$1.5	0 0 1		
0 1 1 1 0 41 - 0 1 1		Seafood		
Sandwiches & Hot Pan	<b>inis</b>	SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$16.5	
CHEESEBURGER	\$7.5	SHRIMP FRA DIAVLO SHRIMP		
HAMBURGER	\$7.0	SHRIMP FRANCESE \$1		
Spaghetti		Side dishes		
SPAGHETTI CALAMARI	\$16.5	ONION RINGS	\$5.5	
SPAGHETTI PUTANESCA	\$13.5	PASTA WITH MARINAR SAUCE	RA \$9.0	
Chicken dishes		PIECES SAUSAGE	\$5.5	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$13.5	Popular Items		
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$14.5		40.6	

**PLAIN SLICE PIZZA** 

1			4
Jan 1	1	44	3
		-	-
	V	-	-

PIECES CHICKEN FINGERS	\$7.0	.0 PENNE PRIMAVERA WITH SHRIMP	
PIECES ZEPPOLES	\$3.5		
		Beverages	
Hot Heros		LITER SODA	\$3.5
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA HOT HERO	\$8.0	HOME-MADE JUICE	\$2.5
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA HOT HERO	\$10.0	CAN SODA	\$1.5 \$2.5
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA HOT	¢0 E	OZ. CAN SODA	
HERO	\$8.5	Chicken	
Calzones, Garlic Knots &	Rolls	CHICKEN ROLL	\$7.0
SPINACH ROLL	\$7.0	CHICKEN PICCATA	\$14.5
EGGPLANT ROLL	\$7.0	CHICKEN VESSUO	\$16.5
PEPPERONI ROLL	\$4.5	CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$14.5
		CHICKEN ROLLATINI	\$15.5
Salads			
CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0	Hot Heroes	
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.0	SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS ONIONS HOT HERO	\$8.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$7.0	PHILLY CHEESE STEAK HOT HERO	
CHEF'S SALAD	\$8.5	GYROS HOT HERO	\$8.0
Cido Ondone		CHICKEN MARSALA HERO	\$10.0
Side Orders		CHICKEN FRANCESE HERO	\$10.0
PIECES MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.5	GRILL CHICKEN HERO	
PEPPERONI CHEESE ROLL	\$4.0		
PIECES CINNAMON STICKS	\$1.5	Appetizers	
PIECES COOKIES	\$1.5	PIECES GARLIC KNOTS	\$3.5
Starters		GARLIC BREAD	\$4.5
		PIECES BAKED CLAMS	\$10.0
FETTUCCINE WITH GRILL CHICKEN	\$14.5	OREGANATA	
BAKED ZITI WITH SPINACH AND CHICKEN	\$16.5	PIECES SPINACH WITH GRILLED SHRIMP	\$10.0
PENNE VODKA WITH GRILL		EGGPLANT ROLLOOTINI	\$5.5
CHICKEN	\$13.5	PIECES FRIED SHRIMP	\$10.0
		EMPANADAS	\$2.5



#### Pizza PENNE WITH BROCCOLI \$10.0

THE L	CHEESE PIZZA	\$24.5
	PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$11.0
A ST	SCILIAN PIZZA	\$18.0
MARGARITA PIZZA		\$12.5
CHICKEN PIZZA		\$12.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA		\$12.5
WHITE PIZZA		\$12.5
HAWAIIAN PIZZA		\$12.5
MEATBALL PIZZA		\$12.5
BACON PIZZA		\$12.5
SEAFOOD PIZZA		\$16.5

#### Pasta

4-4	STROMBOLI	\$7.0
N. Commission of the Commissio	BAKED ZITI WITH SAUSAGE	\$14.0
	BAKED ZITI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$14.0
PASTA WIT	H MEAT SAUCE	\$10.0
FETTUCCIN	NE WITH SHRIMP	\$19.0
SPAGHETT	I CARBONARA	\$13.5
SPAGHETT	I WITH MEATBALLS	\$11.0
FETTUCCIN	\$11.0	
PENNE VO	DKA WITH SHRIMP	\$16.5
PENNE PRI CHICKEN	\$14.0	
SPAGHETT	I WITH SAUSAGE	\$10.0



## Cypress Pizzeria Italian

3326 Fulton St, Brooklyn, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -22:30 Tuesday 11:00 -22:30 Wednesday 11:00 -22:30 Thursday 11:00 -22:30 Friday 11:00 -23:30 Saturday 11:00 -23:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00

